
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE - LEXINGTON, OH

ROUND 8 OF 11 - AUGUST 4-6, 2006

Repsol Lubricants Superstock Series

HONDA SUPERCYCLE WEEKEND PRESENTED BY DUNLOP TIRE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  336.1811

1 A. Yates  1436.3112

99 G. May  336.3293

40 J. Disalvo  336.4284

32 E. Bostrom  1636.4515

59 J. Holden  336.5526

150 M. Lynn  236.7427

96 A. Gobert  636.7458

16 M. Craggill  236.8369

4 J. Hayes  236.93110

13 C. West  337.11211

44 J. Haner  237.19312

18 C. Ulrich  737.19513

6 D. Buckmaster  237.28414

25 A. Tamitsuji  437.35715

311 R. Pietri  1037.51916

12 B. Attard  1037.52717

414 M. Sanchez  237.98718

416 F. Amantini  638.00019

75 J. Kerker  538.41520

616 B. Hendry  338.42121

125 M. Martinez  738.61822

415 C. Macias  338.72123

9 E. Haugo  1538.93524

557 D. Loikits  339.41025

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

32 E. Bostrom  1330.1931

59 J. Holden  230.2332

1 A. Yates  1430.2643

40 J. Disalvo  330.2864

2 J. Hacking  830.3605

150 M. Lynn  230.4416

99 G. May  530.4497

16 M. Craggill  230.7798

4 J. Hayes  430.7859

96 A. Gobert  1230.80310

44 J. Haner  230.94711

18 C. Ulrich  630.97212

6 D. Buckmaster  431.04813

13 C. West  331.10814

311 R. Pietri  1231.27215

12 B. Attard  231.29116

25 A. Tamitsuji  631.61917

416 F. Amantini  331.84218

75 J. Kerker  532.00719

125 M. Martinez  1532.17120

414 M. Sanchez  132.17821

415 C. Macias  232.58422

616 B. Hendry  832.60023

557 D. Loikits  332.81024

9 E. Haugo  933.07625

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 A. Yates  319.4201

59 J. Holden  219.4292

32 E. Bostrom  1319.4603

2 J. Hacking  919.4774

40 J. Disalvo  419.5355

99 G. May  619.5536

150 M. Lynn  219.7197

16 M. Craggill  219.7398

96 A. Gobert  1019.7569

4 J. Hayes  1319.78310

12 B. Attard  219.82611

18 C. Ulrich  919.97612

13 C. West  320.02513

44 J. Haner  220.05314

311 R. Pietri  720.15315

6 D. Buckmaster  120.15316

25 A. Tamitsuji  320.17117

416 F. Amantini  220.32318

414 M. Sanchez  320.39219

75 J. Kerker  320.64720

616 B. Hendry  820.67821

125 M. Martinez  220.68522

415 C. Macias  220.81023

557 D. Loikits  221.04224

9 E. Haugo  321.19125

August 06, 2006 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services12:10:59


